FRGRA

B4R -Bus

B4R -Bus

F4ENR-Bus

fEZEhR-Combi

FEZEAR-Combi

fEZEhR-Combi

EDT

AT

HKAPIR-88kWh

HKARPIR-100kWh

FHETR

AT

RAHRTR

B35S

257800

264300

289300

226500

236500

238500

IR

B R AR

it (kwh)

BAEROAEE (TR

BAEREKE (LiSEhn)
88

BERENER (Lisahi)
88

100

BAERERER (LiSahi)

7

BEEREKEE (LiSHEhN)

7

BAERERER (LiSah)

7

AR

KBS

TKEHEIE L

KBS

FKEHEISEEL

KBS

FKEEIS L

WEHETNE (kW)

150

150

150

150

150

150

RAHE(N.m)

330

330

330

330

330

330

EtFEF + RiAFEE

FEERRTIE) (20%-80%) (ELH/3Zif)

43min

43min

43min

43min

43min

43min

ERIRAETETT R

L/ R

/TR

L/ ER

/TR

L/ R

/TR

BEREeF#E(Kkm/h)

130

130

130

130

130

130

BAEAE(kw/100km)

20.7

20.7

20.9

20.5

20.5

20.5

SRR (CLTCEA%ER. km)

426

426

510

372

372

372

BEE (kg)

3495

3495

3495

3495

3495

3495

AIR-E MR B

ER- IR EE R B

Elicyag:o

BIEHIK

[ZIGIER

BIEHIK

I GIER

BIEHIK

BIEHIK

HIRERGE

BifE&

HiERRR

BifERz

B8R

BifERz

HiESRR

HRRGS

EBENENFI46T

= paLs ]

EBENENFI4ET

=i paLE ]

EBENENFI4ET

EaEhE e

iRatE

215/75R16LT

215/75R16LT

215/75R16LT

215/75R16LT

215/75R16LT

215/75R16LT

E58K

BEfIE

TEE

9FE

BJES

SEE

TEE

THEE

4EB(mm)

3366

3366

3366

3000

3366

3366

HMEBRIY (K*8*H) (mm)

5364x2030x2015

5364x2030x2405

5364x2030x2390

4998x2030x2030

5364x2030x2015

5364x2030x2405

BI/EB(mm)

1010/988

1010/988

1010/988

1010/988

1010/988

1010/988

Bi/EE5(mm)

1734/1756

1734/1756

1734/1756

1734/1756

1734/1756

1734/1756

BORf/EER () T

19/20

19/20

19/20

19/21

19/20

19/20

BATERE (%)

25

25

25

25

25

25

RNEEHE(M)

6.7

6.7

6.7

6.05

6.7

6.7

HSMECE

LEDRIAKT +LEDHIEHTENT

PRzt ENRIRE:

1605945

16MHE 5208

EBYASNEINE + FB NS

BiESRSFAIRES

Fanfisi -2

BRI -2

B IR

AR (B9E)

BCHE T FEERIE

BCHEFEHEE

o|~|e|e|O|e|e|e]|e|~]|e|e

o[~[o|e]|O|e|e|o|o|~]|e]|e

o|~|e|e|O|e|e|e]|e|~]|e|e

~|e|o|~|~|e|e|e|[O|e|e|e

~|e|o|~|~|o|o|e|[O|e|e|e

~|e|o|~|~|e|e|e|[O|e|e|e

AL E

—SRFHERBN R

BERER-R)

EEfBER-PVC

FeEXUSB+TYPE CFEB

DD

oo oo

o|~|~|e|®

o|~|~|e|e

FRIBRETBERT

DN

o |~|~|e|®

ERBTHERINE

ERRRIAKT

EB IR

4. 2R +12. 3 ES RIS K

REFEZIRES AR

BAEZINRES R+ IR

BRREEFN0EET (SEHE)

FBRUHN/— SRR+ IS RRL

FahEi=iA

FaEIE=A

ZSYATER/PM2.5i8ThAE

V2LISHMHIERTHAE

o|o|o|~|o|o|e|~|o|0]|e

ol|e|~|o|o|e|<|o|o|0]|e

o|e|~|o|e|e|<|o|0|0]|e

ol|e|~|o|o|e|<|o|o|0]|e

ReFE

FTEPERSSE

EEREReSE

BRRRREHARRIRE

EERETHRIIRE

ESP+HHC

BEX

Bi/REE

HFSEEERGR

P

EhHET

BEFEESMZRSE

FBTFHIEPB

ADASEREL IR ZRGE

+ADAS) SRSBEMEIEZEE

BREEE (RERNAS+SERSWARARE

~ |O|e|e|e|e|e|e|~ (oo oo e

O |O|e|e|e|e|e|e|~|e|e|e e e

O |O|e|e|e|e|e|e|~|e|e|e|e|e

~ [~|o|e|e|e|e|~|e|e|~|e|e]|e

~ [~|o|o|e|e|o|~|o|o|~|o|o]|e

~ [~|o|e|e|e|e|~|e|e|~|e|e]|e

BRBEX
HIERE, HEAE. 1RONR. AR MR, HOUR. BAR|HEa. R BAE AR, MR BAR| M0, HUR. BAR| H88. LR BaR
PmERE K+B K+B K+B RE =& )

ik RN IR A& M Rt




